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Market Summary
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Euro/Dollar
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3M US T-Bill (%)
10Y US Yield (%)
10 Y TH Yield (%)
VIX Index

Equity

Local Institutions
Proprietary Trading
Foreign Investors
Local Individuals

Bond

Foreign Investors (USmn.)

Laggers
GLOW
ADVANC
INTUCH
DELTA
TOP

Leaders
CPALL
PTT
AOT

IVL
GULF

Price

1,624.84
1,078.98
2,381.69
1,828.01
2,238.88
1,887.74
51,456
16,642,300
17.46

1.78

25,586
7,637
377
2,892
7,278
27,288
21,183
616

58.63
70.11
67.02
1,066
1,289
5,932
11.66
212.0
414.71

31.8
109.5
11
97.6

2.30
2.32
241
15.85

27-May
1,842
557

(321)

(2,078)

27-May
(51.38)

Price
73.00
189.50
56.50
57.00
59.25

Price
81.00
46.25
66.50
46.00

102.50

Chg
10.72
6.85
16.44
10.13
22.23
12.84

0.00
0.00
0.82
39.38
0.00
(65.84)
65.36
0.69

0.00
1.42
0.16

0.0
4.20
0.00
0.00
3.00
0.00

(0.01)
0.20
(0.00)
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.01
0.00

MTD
1,283
952

(14,293)
12,058

MTD
402.72

Impact Indx
(1.29)
(0.29)
(0.24)
(0.15)
(0.15)

Impact Indx
1.76
1.40
1.05
0.69
0.57
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Chg(%)
0.66%
0.64%
0.70%
0.56%
1.00%
0.68%

0.00%
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0.00%
(0.24%)
0.31%
0.11%

0.00%
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0.00%
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0.00%
0.00%
1.44%
0.00%

(0.02%)
0.18%
(0.08%)
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.50%
0.00%

YTD
45,588
7,783

(24,001)

(29,370)

YTD
(641.72)

Chg (%)
(10.98%)
(0.52%)
(1.31%)
(2.15%)
(1.25%)

Chg (%)
2.53%
1.09%
1.14%
2.79%
2.76%
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lr(:r?l'l:'f'r": Index PE (x) EPS Growth (%) Performance (%)
2019F 2020F 2019F 2020F -1D WTD MTD YTD
TIPs
Thailand 1,625 151 13.8 15% 9% 0.7% 0.7% -2.9% 3.9%
- Energy 24,005 125 115 33% 9% 0.5% 0.5% -6.2% 4.3%
- Banking 507 9.9 9.0 8% 9% 0.2% 0.2% -1.4% -1.1%
- Commerce 41,672 28.1 24.9 21% 13% 1.4% 1.4% -0.1% 6.6%
- Telecom 154 17.6 17.8 -14% -1% -0.2% -0.2% -1.9% 9.0%
- Transport 384 34.0 28.1 59% 21% 0.9% 0.9% -2.7% 5.6%
Indonesia 6,099 149 13.3 82% 12% 0.7% 0.7% -5.5% -1.5%
Phillipine 7,725 16.6 14.8 32% 12% -0.3% -0.3% -2.9% 3.5%
Asia
China 2,892 111 10.0 42% 11% 1.4% 1.4% -6.0%  16.0%
Hong Kong 27,288 10.7 9.9 42% 8% -0.2% -0.2% -8.1% 5.6%
India 39,683 19.2 16.4 55% 17% 0.6% 0.6% 1.7%  10.0%
Japan 21,183 15.0 14.2 61% 6% 0.3% 0.7% -4.4% 6.3%
Korea 2,044 11.8 9.6 20% 23% -0.1% 0.1% -7.1% 0.3%
Malaysia 1,601 16.0 15.0 1% 7% 0.2% 0.2% -2.5% -5.3%
Singapore 3,171 125 11.7 5% 7% 0.0% 0.0% -6.7% 3.3%
Taiw an 10,334 15.0 13.8 13% 9% 0.1% 0.1% -5.8% 6.2%
Vietnam 975 16.3 131 40% 25% 0.5% 0.5% -0.5% 9.3%
MSCI Asia Ex Japan 616 13.0 114 24% 14% 0.1% 0.1% -8.8% 3.3%
Bloomberg Index
Oil and Gas Index 359 12.3 11.0 130% 12% 0.3% 0.1% -5.3% 5.5%
Coal Index 1,697 8.1 8.1 1023% 0% 0.6% 0.6% -6.8% 2.6%
Chemicals Index 242 11.9 10.6 38% 12% 0.6% 0.8% -7.5% 3.8%
Banks Index 176 7.9 7.4 14% 7% 0.2% 0.3% -4.5% 6.2%
Commercial Services Inc 126 19.3 175 25% 10% 0.8% 1.0% -2.6%  18.4%
Telecommunications Inde 55 13.2 13.0 22% 2% 0.1% 0.1% -1.1% 7.4%
Transportation Index 163 154 143 84% 8% 0.5% 0.4% -1.3% 6.3%
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Report & Corporate News
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Commodities Units ‘ 27-May  24-May % Chg ‘ 1w 1M -3M -6M Stock Impact (+/-)

GRM

GRM- Singapore US$/bbl 3.28 268 2% An 3% 0% 2%  -16% ESSO(+),IRPC(+),BCP(+)
TOP(+) PTTGC(+)

Crude Oil

Dubai Crude Oil Spot Price US$/bbl 67.0 66.9 0% A -6% -9% 4% 13% PTT(+),PTTEP(+)

Brent Crude Oil Spot Price US$/bbl 70.0 69.3 1% A -3% 5% % 21%

West Texas (WTI) Crude Oil Spot Price US$/bbl 58.4 58.4 0% = 1% -11% 5% 16%

LPG

Butane FOB ARA Barge US$mMT 535 535 0% > 0% 3% 27% -18% SGP(+)

Propane FOB ARA Barge US$MT 515 515 0% = 0% 5% 20%  -21%

Future

Nymex 1st month US$/bbl 58.6 58.6 0% = -1% -11% 3% 14%

Oil Product Price

92 Octane Gasoline fob Spot Price US$/bbl 74 74 0% = -1% 5% 18% 13%

Gasoline - Dubai Crude Oil Spread US$/bbl 7 7 -2% ¥ 105% 47% 479% 10% TOP(+) ,SPRC(+) ,ESSO(+)

PTTGC(+)

Gasoil 0.5% Sulfur fob SG Spot Price US$/bbl 83 83 0% i 2% -1% 5% 0%

Gasoil - Dubai Crude Oil Spread US$/bbl 16 16 1% ¥ 20% 51% 13%  -32% TOP(+),IRPC(+),BCP(+)

High Sulfur fuel Oil Spot fob Singapore US$/bbl 63 63 0% = -2% -3% 1% -5%

Fuel Oil - Dubai Crude Oil Spread US$/bbl (4) 4) -4% b 45% 47% 61% -166% TOP(+),PTTGC(+)

Jet Kerosene fob Spot Price US$/bbl 80 80 0% = 2% 2% 4% 2%

Jet Kerosene - Dubai crude oil spread US$/bbl 13 13 -1% 7 28% 65% 6%  -43% THAI(-),AAV(-),NOK(-)

meif@yﬂ : Bloomberg, Aspen, UOB Kay Hian (GRM data willl be delayed for 1 day)
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